GF-Vario-Z-AZR1
Made
in
Germany
低抵抗型ねじ切りカッター
Thread Milling Cutters for Reduced Radial Force
2
超硬ソリッド ねじ切りカッター · Thread Milling Cutters GF-Vario-Z-AZR1

6
超硬ソリッド ねじ切りカッター · Thread Milling Cutters GF-Vario-Z-AZR1
ご注文例 · Ordering example: GFB4573C.0040
M, MF
P
60° 超硬
Carbide
TIALN
86
R15
Z4 - Z7
DIN 6535
HA
HB
ø d1
不完全ねじ部除去
Removal of
incomplete thread
ISO メートルねじ並目 DIN 13
 ISO Metric thread DIN 13
不完全ねじ部除去機能付き
With option to remove the incomplete thread
ø
d 2
ø
d F
l1
l4l2
l2+
多刃仕様
With increased number of flutes
ねじ深さ
Thread depth 2,5 x d1
アプリケーション – 被削材
Applications – material
�� 4
P 1.1- 5.1
M 1.1- 4.1
K 1.1- 4.2
N 1.1- 5.3
S 1.1- 2.6
H 1.1- 1.2
ピッチ
P
mm
加工径
ø d1
工具径
ø dF
mm ø d 2 l 1 l 2
オプション
with option
l 2+ l 4
刃数
Z
GF-Vario-Z
2,5xd1
AZR1-R15-IKZ-HA
TIALN-86
GF-Vario-Z
2,5xd1
AZR1-R15-IKZ-HB
TIALN-86
0,7 ≥ M 4 3,15 6 55 10,2 11,2 36 4 GFB4573C.0040 ● GFB4513C.0040 ●
0,8 ≥ M 5 4 6 58 13,2 14,4 36 4 GFB4573C.0050 ● GFB4513C.0050 ●
1 ≥ M 6 4,8 6 61 15,5 17 36 4 GFB4573C.0060 ● GFB4513C.0060 ●
1,25 ≥ M 8 6,5 8 68 20,6 22,5 36 4 GFB4573C.0080 ● GFB4513C.0080 ●
1,5 ≥ M10 8,2 10 78 26,2 28,5 40 5 GFB4573C.0100 ● GFB4513C.0100 ●
1,75 ≥ M12 9,9 10 84 30,6 33,2 40 5 GFB4573C.0112 ● GFB4513C.0112 ●
2 ≥ M14 11,6 12 98 37 40 45 5 GFB4573C.0114 ● GFB4513C.0114 ●
2 ≥ M16 13,6 14 102 41 44 45 5 GFB4573C.0116 ● GFB4513C.0116 ●
MF
P